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    1  T 67     ILLANES VIVIANA BEATRIZ   9  53.55 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONSTITUCION N 388                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482515
    2  T 47     OYARZO MARQUEZ CLAUDIA AN 9  52.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORRIENTES N  950                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966412044
    3  T 9      BRUNET CARLA NATALIA ANDR 9  52.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOS ALERCES 725                          EL CALAFATE            3512443731
    4  T 78     VEGA ANDREA NATIVIDAD     9  52.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPEDA N  341                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966570944
    5  T 67     BAHAMONDE VIVIANA EDITH   9  51.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 100 VIV. CASA N  40                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482079
    6  T 58     SAEZ ANGEL MARIANO        9  51.44 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PASTEUR N  1268                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966639079
    7  T 11     ASENCIO SUSANA INES       9  50.98 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ESTRADA N  443                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966406450
    8  T 11     PAOLETTI ANDREA VERONICA  9  50.55 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ROMUALDO DANDREA 526 -                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966307416
    9  T 80     CHIOCCHIO LAURA ANDREA    9  49.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ATTE BROWN 933                           EL CALAFATE                496073
   10  T 67     BARRERA ANALIA BEATRIZ    9  49.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE LAFERTE CASA 1294                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966643577
   11  T 47     DIAZ LAURA SILVANA        9  49.62 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MONSE¥OR  MAGLIANO 760                   RIO GALLEGOS             15458981
   12  10533    ORTIZ CRISTINA HAYDEE     9  49.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA PAZ 298                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966224482
   13  T 55     ORSINI GISELA             9  49.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BONANI 762                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966542427
   14  10336    GONZALEZ  DELINA NOEM     9  48.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. ANT RTIDA ARGENTINA N 1075           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966476698
   15  T 32     RODRIGUEZ YAMILA          9  48.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  25 DE MAYO N  2134                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2216125403
   16  T 32     TACTACA ROSANA MIRIAM     9  48.31 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN JUAN BOSCO EDIF 23 DPTO E         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966447290
   17  T 73     MORALES RAGGHIANTI ANA MA 9  47.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAGO ARGENTINO 2261                      EL CALAFATE                492942
   18  T 16     TABARCACHE DANIEL MARTIN  9  47.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FAUSTO VALLINA  S/N                      TRES LAGOS             3886018866
   19  T 1      VILLAGRA MARTA DEL VALLE  9  47.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ARIZTISABAL 2486                         RIO GALLEGOS             15567681
   20  T 41     CARDENAS AGUILAR CLAUDIO  9  46.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B SAN BENITO MZ130 L2                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966312800
   21  8186     ROJAS PATRICIA ADRIANA    9  46.53 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARG 172                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966272078
   22  T 73     MEDRANO COSTA PATRICIA A  9  46.17 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO SANTA CRUZ 2083                      EL CALAFATE            2966541577
   23  8443     ACOSTA SILVIA MARIEL      9  45.97 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MAGALLANES 443                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966598436
   24  T 32     MAMANI MARIA VERONICA     9  45.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LUIS 141                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966278819
   25  T 91     SOLIS ANDREA DEL VALLE    9  45.51 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN BENITO MZ 371 LOTE 5 CALLE 19     RIO GALLEGOS             15475610
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   26  T 1      REINOSO NORMA DEL VALLE   9  45.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 615                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966723430
   27  T 32     MILLICAY SONIA DEL VALLE  9  45.31 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA RIOJA 34                              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966476772
   28  T 32     GALVAN SAMANTA VARINA     9  45.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  100 VIVIENDAS CASA N  59              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966413580
   29  T 11     LAMAS PAULA ANDREA        9  44.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALLEN GARDINER 755                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966578616
   30  T 53     CORTEZ ANGELICA FELIPA    9  44.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  30 VIV C/N 1 CALLE RIO RURBIO         LAS HERAS               154083256
   31  T 80     ALVAREZ MARCELA ALEJANDRA 9  44.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B PARQUE C/1002 N 791                    EL CALAFATE            2966339232
   32  8965     FERNANDEZ ANA MARIA       9  44.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HERALDO DEL SUR 1424                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966665959
   33  8758     BARON CRISTIAN SAMUEL     9  44.59 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE PAVON C 10                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966619726
   34  7522     CANTELA ALDERETE JOSE VIC 9  44.55 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MIGUEL PERALTA 286                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974257193
   35  T 32     MALDONADO GUADALUPE T     9  44.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 100 VIV F CASA N  46                   28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966384825
   36  9767     GONZALEZ DORA ELISABETH   9  44.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GUEMNES 1247 MZ 249 L 4                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2994683925
   37  T 67     JUANI RAMONA CANDIDA      9  44.44 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO N  659                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482684
   38  T 32     CASTILLO ARECO OLGA ESTEL 9  44.33 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 379                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966460339
   39  T 62     GARECA BEATRIZ ASUNCION   9  44.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN BENITO MZ25 PARC24                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966669418
   40  T 11     BARRIA ALBA FLOR          9  44.16 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE LENZI 937                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966560159
   41  T 50     MANSILLA NORMA ELIZABET   9  44.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASA N 17 CALLE CIRCUNBALACION           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15650272
   42  TAD 7    ITUARTE JORGE OSVALDO     9  43.88 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 238 L 6 B 700                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966644585
   43  7745     REARTES NICOLASA BEATRIZ  9  43.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN JUAN BOSCO CASA 59                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482053
   44  T 67     AGUERO DIAZ LAURA IRIS    9  43.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MANZANA 226 LOTE 10                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966690534
   45  T 1      MANSILLA SILVIA EDITH     9  43.54 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ILLIA 2641                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966640799
   46  8837     HERRERA ROXANA GABRIELA   9  43.31 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIQUELME 342                             EL CHALTEN             2902451808
   47  T 67     DONAIRE MYRIAM MARCELA    9  43.19 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  100 VIVIENDAS CASA 93                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966642758
   48  T 53     ROMERO ADRIANA MARCELA    9  43.16 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE TUCUMAN CASA 11                      LAS HERAS              2974627155
   49  T 67     ZERPA VIVIANA ELBA        9  43.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  EDIF 13 DTO E B SANA JUAN BOSCO          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966526958
   50  T 90     RIVADENEIRA GIL FATIMA DE 9  43.07 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV JUAND PERON 514 A8 DA PB              RIO GALLEGOS           2966755576
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   51  T 10     NARANJO MARIANA BEATRIZ   9  43.05 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSVALDO PEREZ 402                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966638703
   52  T 44     NU¥EZ ELISA NELIDA        9  42.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ZAPIOLA 469                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966595757
   53  T 67     HUERTA ORTEGA JUAN RAMON  9  42.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORDOBA 1552                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15502017
   54  T 32     SOLORZA KARINA NOEMI      9  42.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHUBUT 460                               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966521544
   55  0480     MATUS SANDRA FABIANA      9  42.83 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  S.J.BOSCO EDIF.14 DPTO.F              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966382662
   56  6478     QUINTERO VIVIANA NOEMI    9  42.83 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN JUAN BOSCO  EDIF.30  DPTO F       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966554770
   57  T 80     MIRANDA ROMERA CLAUDIA A  9  42.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSORIO 35                                EL CALAFATE            2966344796
   58  T 67     BEJARANO MIRTA MATILDE    9  42.58 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN ENRIQUE FETTE  N 2212               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966560879
   59  T 91     BARRA CARMEN ELISA        9  42.57 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B SAN BENITO MZ 359 L 15                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966552411
   60  T 11     FEININGER NORMA BEATRIZ   9  42.56 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPERNIC 1054 DTO 8                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966240078
   61  T 90     PEREZ ELIANA VALERIA      9  42.33 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JOAQUIN CABRAL 896                       RIO GALLEGOS             15585436
   62  T 32     CHOQUE ISABEL             9  42.24 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 451                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966586592
   63  T 78     CRESPO MARIELA SILVANA    9  42.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV ASTURIAS N 509                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966552042
   64  T 10     MERINO MONICA LILIANA     9  41.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ 499 CASA 395                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966602835
   65  T 71     ALVAREZ GRACIELA CAROLINA 9  41.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CA ADON LEON N  618 ACC. 1 2 B           RIO GALLEGOS           2966610422
   66  T 61     VERA AMELIA EDITH         9  41.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONGRESO N  565                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966629530
   67  4710     OCAMPO SERGIO DANIEL      9  41.68 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 1421                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966520382
   68  T 81     LOPEZ MARIA ELENA         9  41.58 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B SAN BENITO MZA 365                     RIO GALLEGOS             15419212
   69  8991     GAITAN ANALIA BETSABE     9  41.56 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE LA RIOJA 1322                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15613143
   70  T 1      GUAQUIN MARCELA ELIANA    9  41.43 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PASAJE ZUCARINO N  567                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966509672
   71  T 91     ALMONACID NANCY KARINA    9  41.41 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHE GUEVARA N  956                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966608482
   72  T 55     DAVILA MARINA ESTER       9  41.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  DEAN FUNES 2567                          RIO GALLEGOS             15412205
   73  T. 80    AVILA MARIA BELEN         9  41.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSORIO 176                               EL CALAFATE            2966509477
   74  10370    CARCAMO BARCO SOLEDAD     9  41.23 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. 17 DE OCTUBRE 1535 P.A               EL CALAFATE            2966591038
   75  8188     SORIA LILIANA DEL ROSARIO 9  41.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  25 DE MAYO 358                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966570003
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   76  T 58     VERGARA STELLA MARIS      9  40.92 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  DALMACIO CEJAS 1387                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966251387
   77  6148     GUANUCO FAUSTO EDMUNDO    9  40.84 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO 125                        GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966595603
   78  10167    MERELES ALEJANDRA MARYLIN 9  40.75 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BARRIO MILITAR 47                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902504002
   79  4950     ALVARADO ALICIA DEL VALLE 9  40.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MELGAREJO 339                            RIO GALLEGOS             15637669
   80  10263    LOZA SILVANA ANDREA       9  40.58 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALBERTI 26                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966662494
   81  T 16     BARRIOS MARIA FERNANDA    9  40.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FAUSTO VALLINA S/N                       TRES LAGOS             2966556540
   82  10364    GASPAR ROSANA DEL VALLE   9  40.47 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  NEUQUEN N  237                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966345977
   83  9659     GALIANO MARIANELA         9  40.39 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 3                               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966667831
   84  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     9  40.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
   85  8745     FLORES MARIA DANIELA      9  40.24 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO 55                   28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966752486
   86  T 70     BARRIA GABRIELA IVON      9  40.05 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 499 CASA 139                           RIO GALLEGOS             15312197
   87  6754     DELGADO MARCIA GRACIELA   9  39.91 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 324                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966721131
   88  5561     AGUIRRE FERNANDO SEBASTIA 9  39.91 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN CARLOS OLIVA  N 1078                RIO GALLEGOS             15566093
   89  T 36     VILTES RAUL AMANCIO       9  39.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  MEDANOS MIRADOR CASA 45               C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4857803
   90  0196     BUSTOS ROQUE MARCELO      9  39.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 374                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902410520
   91  7884     BARRIOS LAGOS SANDRA DANI 9  39.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN CARLOS ROSELL 3390                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966418478
   92  T 80     FIESTAS MARTINEZ SARA LIA 9  39.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LUIS BAHAMONDE 297                       EL CALAFATE            2966505401
   93  7087     SOLIS RICARDO ANTONIO     9  39.36 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1250                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902452720
   94  200      HEREDIA STELLA MARIS      9  39.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MITRE 405                                RIO GALLEGOS           2966434617
   95  9197     HERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOS AN 9  39.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 100 VIVIENDAS CASA 10                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966330428
   96  5662     TOLEDO ELSA PATRICIA      9  39.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PIONERO ENZO MONTES 3267                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966611828
   97  10046    TERRAZAS BARBARA LORENA   9  38.92 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS GUINDAS 570                          EL CALAFATE            1162625831
   98  T 57     NIETO LIDIA ROSA          9  38.65 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 2 DE ABRIL ESC 56                      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975019136
   99  4611     BARRIENTOS MARIA LUCIA    9  38.53 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  12 DE OCTUBRE 547                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482891
  100  11741    SEGOVIA SILVIA FABIANA    9  38.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 862                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2906410695
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  101  10007    GONZALEZ MIRTA BEATRIZ    9  38.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN D PERON 240                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966468446
  102  9247     LEIVA CECILIA JOHANA      9  38.23 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN JUAN BOSCO EDIF31 DPTO "E"           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482897
  103  7936     SILVA RAMONA SOLEDAD      9  38.03 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  12 DE OCTUBRE 1433 D1                  2 PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966279788
  104  9684     GUTIERREZ SILVANA MARINA  9  37.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PREFECTURA NAVAL ARG 1832                EL CALAFATE              15579755
  105  9277     RIOS YUDITH ELISA         9  37.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 1360                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO             0
  106  8440     DOMENGE MARIA GABRIELA    9  37.89 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS HERAS 103                            RIO GALLEGOS             15477929
  107  8865     MELGAREJO ANA BEATRIZ     9  37.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø MADRES A LA LUCHA MG E C 10           RIO GALLEGOS           2966651019
  108  7571     ARANCIBIA ADRIANA VALERIA 9  37.14 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AVDA.PAPA FRANCISCO 1972                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966691975
  109  10794    TOLA NANCY MAVEL          9  37.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PIEDRA BUENA 346 DPTO 5                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966512912
  110  6952     LAZARTE CLAUDIA FABIOLA   9  37.11 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA N  1464              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966660172
  111  9959     RIOS CAROLINA GUISELI     9  37.07 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS PIEDRAS 240                          FUENTES  DEL COYLE     2966664030
  112  9967     JULIO SILVINA ROSA        9  37.02 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1181                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966216005
  113  11471    PEREIRAS TAMARA NOEMI     9  37.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  UNASUR CASA N 20                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966664027
  114  TP9760   HOTUBOWKI OLGA GRISELDA   9  36.86 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERON Y PASO 345                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966467128
  115  10406    MOGRO JUANA MABEL         9  36.37 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASEROS 1048                             RIO GALLEGOS           3884889178
  116  7848     TOLOZA FELIX CASIMIRO     9  36.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  VIAL DTO 12 PB C                      RIO GALLEGOS             15619185
  117  9915     SOTO NATALIA MELINA       9  36.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD N  377                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3442504444
  118  0584     RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA ELIZABE 9  36.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOTE 4 MANZANA 134                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966486699
  119  9248     PEREYRA DAVID ALEJANDRO   9  35.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  366 C.N 295                           RIO GALLEGOS            154040182
  120  10084    SILVA JUAN MARCELO        9  35.74 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV LIBERTADOR 607                        EL CALAFATE            2966761965
  121  10128    CHAMORRO GABRIELA INES    9  35.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ISIDRO CRETTON 1334                      EL CALAFATE            1164382875
  122  11502    BAIGORRIA MARISOL SILVINA 9  35.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  S/CALLE S/N B  MILITAR - CASA N  11      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966212220
  123  10252    LEZCANO SABRINA DE JESUS  9  35.24 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV ANT ARGENTINA 1612                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966628019
  124  10335    BOGADO NATALIA            9  35.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FOURNIER 2693 DPTO 7 P 1                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966619925
  125  11477    ZURITA ERICA JAMILA       9  34.29 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 90VIVIENDAS CASA 64                    EL CALAFATE            2966555613
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  126  10132    ALVAREZ MILLICAY YAMILA C 9  33.90 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE. SAN CEFERINO  C/71 Bø499            RIO GALLEGOS             15404166
  127  10330    PERICICH LORENA ANDREA    9  33.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MENDOZA N  286                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966415471
  128  11868    ESPA¥ON YESICA ELIZABETH  9  33.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ENTRE RIOS 594                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966610395
  129  9414     BEJARANO GLORIA NOEMI     9  33.21 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 420                             FUENTES  DEL COYLE       15509361
  130  10663    RAMOS ELSA                9  33.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 346                    RIO GALLEGOS           3885749519
  131  8466     BORDON GAITAN MARIANA RAM 9  33.07 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV ANTERTIDA ARGENTINA 20                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3804513679
  132  11228    LEDESMA MONICA ELIZABETH  9  32.83 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FIRMO NAGIL 3318                         EL CALAFATE            2966725371
  133  11085    PRADO SONIA ROMINA        9  32.72 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ITUZAINGO 945                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966650408
  134  9903     MARTINEZ MARIA VIRGINIA   9  31.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B CONVIVIR M 161 L 30                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3876000457
  135  10617    SANCHEZ GRACIELA IRENE    9  31.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BELGRANO 14                              TRES LAGOS               15533730
  136  10357    PAEZ BEATRIZ ISABEL       9  31.37 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  108 V. PIONERO HUGO MU IZ CASA71      RIO GALLEGOS           2966249450
  137  12141    FIOCCHETTA LEONARDO MIGUE 9  31.33 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RAMON LAFUENTE  786                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966382008
  138  11618    MARIN EMILCE BETTIANA CEL 9  31.15 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 384 N¦242                          EL CALAFATE            2966631704
  139  11071    VILLEGAS EMILIO HERNAN    9  31.09 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AZCUENEGA 935                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966321118
  140  9664     GAITAN JORGE LEONARDO     9  30.40 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GDOR GREGORES 517                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15212850
  141  TP9784   LEYES AVANCINI MARCELA FA 9  29.24 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE ISLAS MALVINAS 1619                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966512088
  142  10608    MAMANI MARCELA ELIZABETH  9  28.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ENTRE RIOS 767                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966227338
  143  10143    NORIEGA LUCIANA PAOLA     9  28.54 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PUNTA BANDERA 2006                       EL CALAFATE            2966512278
  144  10768    VILLALBA LORENA PAOLA     9  28.51 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LORENZO 538                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966324553
  145  10753    BALDOVINO ROSAURA LORENA  9  28.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAPRIDA N  268                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966273644
  146  10670    GARNICA RENE ERNESTO      9  28.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FRENCH 341                               FUENTES  DEL COYLE     2966321794
  147  10769    OJEDA VALERIA ALEJANDRA   9  28.17 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  URQUIZA 1356                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966517150
  148  11512    PAEZ AMANDA ABIGAIL       9  28.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JOFRE DE LOAIZA 276                      RIO GALLEGOS           3804258184
  149  12024    PROCLEMER VANINA FABIANA  9  27.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MEXICO N  1493                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966232399
  150  10028    ACU A DAVID REYES         9  27.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUSTO ALZUA N  1108                      EL CALAFATE            2966723241
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  151  11080    GONZALEZ FEDERICO HERNAN  9  27.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 499 CASA 496                           RIO GALLEGOS           3841401722
  152  12947    CARDENAS MILAGROS DE LOS  9  27.40 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PREFECTURA NAVAL ARG 353                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966523314
  153  10884    PEDRAZA IVANA SOLEDAD     9  27.36 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  URQUIZA 328                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966632147
  154  11352    GALLARDO NATALIA BEATRIZ  9  26.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOS POZOS 1395                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966331053
  155  11530    SAYAGO DANIEL FEDERICO    9  26.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MURATORE 283 DPTO 2                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966625565
  156  11880    SORIA YAMILE AMIRA        9  25.72 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GLACIAR BERTACHI 158                     EL CALAFATE            2966635377
  157  11076    GEREZ MIRTA RAQUEL        9  24.56 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FORMOSA 86                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966411482
  158  12905    APARICIO ARENA HUGO ORLAN 9  22.74 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ MILITAR CASA 7                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966211695
  159  12117    PRADO ALEXIS SEBASTIAN    9  21.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ITUZAINGO N  945                         RIO GALLEGOS           3841436916
  160  12570    LOPEZ MARTA GEORGINA      9  21.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AVDA CIRCUNVALACION 115                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966497183
  161  12304    FERREYRA MILENA CATALINA  9  21.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  POSADA 456                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966586719
  162  12411    MEZA MARCO ANTONIO        9  21.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE FATIMA 550                           RIO GALLEGOS           3624748795
  163  12494    VERA DEBORA MARIA LUZ     9  19.15 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  POSADAS 456                              RIO GALLEGOS           3644372786
  164  3061     CARDENAS QUINCHAMAN DANIE 9  19.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ARISTIZABAL 2268                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966614927
  165  12958    DIAZ CYNTHIA MARIANELA    9  14.55 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PIEDRA BUENA 637                         PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966210935
  166  12498    GUTIERREZ SILVINA MICAELA 9  21.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855906407
  167  12497    BRAVO CARLA FABIANA       9  20.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO478                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855839823
  168  3255     CANTEROS ALEJANDRA ANAHI  9  18.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO Y CASTILLO S/N             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3794980101
  169  12788    FERREYRA ROSARIO PATRICIA 9  17.86 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GDOR. MOYANO 943                         EL CALAFATE            3804270749
  170  12917    RIOS CORA INES            9  16.28 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LORENZO 831                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966619053
  171  3003     MARTINA MELINA MARISEL    9   9.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE CRUZ DEL SUR 1206                    LAS HERAS              3644249165
  172  12946    RIOS DALMA BEATRIZ        9   9.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LORENZO 831                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966619053
  173  12969    PLAZA MACARENA SOLANGE    9   9.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  VISTA HERMOSA 2-MADRO¥ALES 528           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3825402084
  174  3173     BRAVO ELENA LUJAN         9   9.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 319 L10 B 700 LOTES                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3854188329




 .
                                                                                                                                  Pagina:         8
      CONSEJO PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACION                                                                                   Fecha de Emision:16/12/2022
JUNTA DE CLASIFICACION DE EDUCACION PRIMARIA                                                                             Hora de Emision:  16:32:47

                                       LISTADO DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2023.-                              

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO INTERNADO                   MAIN                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 73     MORALES RAGGHIANTI ANA MA 6  42.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAGO ARGENTINO 2261                      EL CALAFATE                492942
    2  T 32     CASTILLO ARECO OLGA ESTEL 6  40.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 379                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966460339
    3  T 10     NARANJO MARIANA BEATRIZ   6  40.05 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSVALDO PEREZ 402                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966638703
    4  T 67     DONAIRE MYRIAM MARCELA    6  39.19 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  100 VIVIENDAS CASA 93                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966642758
    5  TAD 7    ITUARTE JORGE OSVALDO     6  39.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 238 L 6 B 700                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966644585
    6  T 61     VERA AMELIA EDITH         6  38.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONGRESO N  565                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966629530
    7  6148     GUANUCO FAUSTO EDMUNDO    6  37.84 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO 125                        GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966595603
    8  8991     GAITAN ANALIA BETSABE     6  37.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE LA RIOJA 1322                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15613143
    9  4950     ALVARADO ALICIA DEL VALLE 6  36.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MELGAREJO 339                            RIO GALLEGOS             15637669
   10  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     6  34.57 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
   11  9959     RIOS CAROLINA GUISELI     6  34.07 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS PIEDRAS 240                          FUENTES  DEL COYLE     2966664030
   12  8865     MELGAREJO ANA BEATRIZ     6  31.24 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø MADRES A LA LUCHA MG E C 10           RIO GALLEGOS           2966651019
   13  9414     BEJARANO GLORIA NOEMI     6  29.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 420                             FUENTES  DEL COYLE       15509361
   14  11071    VILLEGAS EMILIO HERNAN    6  27.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AZCUENEGA 935                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966321118
   15  10357    PAEZ BEATRIZ ISABEL       6  25.62 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  108 V. PIONERO HUGO MU IZ CASA71      RIO GALLEGOS           2966249450
   16  10670    GARNICA RENE ERNESTO      6  25.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FRENCH 341                               FUENTES  DEL COYLE     2966321794
   17  11512    PAEZ AMANDA ABIGAIL       6  24.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JOFRE DE LOAIZA 276                      RIO GALLEGOS           3804258184
   18  10768    VILLALBA LORENA PAOLA     6  24.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LORENZO 538                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966324553
   19  11352    GALLARDO NATALIA BEATRIZ  6  21.68 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOS POZOS 1395                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966331053
   20  12498    GUTIERREZ SILVINA MICAELA 6  18.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855906407
   21  12497    BRAVO CARLA FABIANA       6  16.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO478                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855839823
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    1  T 32     CARCAMO ANDREA BELEN      9  44.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TTE DEL CASTILLO 356                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966571590
    2  T 35     SORIA AMELIA DEL CARMEN   9  43.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  URDIN N  633                             PICO TRUNCADO          2974990623
    3  T 63     NEIQUEL ELENA ANGELICA    9  42.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPEDA N  720                            RIO GALLEGOS               427107
    4  T 61     TORRES SUSANA BEATRIZ     9  41.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAVALLE  N  153                          RIO GALLEGOS             15464504
    5  T 32     RAMOS ELBA YOLANDA        9  40.53 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PAPA FRANCISCO 1209                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966413347
    6  6559     FARFAN NELIDA CRISTINA    9  37.09 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE NECULMAN 1138                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966661919
    7  7729     SURA ADRIANA EDITH        9  32.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RONDEAU 55                               RIO GALLEGOS               444504
    8  10279    TEDESCO JORGELINA LIDIA   9  30.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø MANANTIALES MZ 678 L 9                EL CALAFATE             297543148
    9  12069    PAEZ MARIANA NOELIA       9  29.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OBISPO ANGELELLI N  232                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966228863
   10  10997    GAMARRA ANDREA NATALIA    9  24.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LUCIANO CARRERA                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966591328
   11  11007    MELGAREJO DIEGO NICOLAS   9  22.66 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  COCHABAMBA N  465                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966512420
   12  10071    BARRAZA LORENA DEL JESUS  9  22.39 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAVALLE 650                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966755647
   13  12260    RODA DORA SILVINA         9  20.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ MILITAR CASA 42                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2954642355
   14  3034     VELAZCO ALEJANDRO BENJAMI 9  17.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIQUELME 2685                            RIO GALLEGOS           3888602372
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    1  T 32     CARCAMO ANDREA BELEN      9  44.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TTE DEL CASTILLO 356                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966571590
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    2  T 35     SORIA AMELIA DEL CARMEN   9  43.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  URDIN N  633                             PICO TRUNCADO          2974990623
    3  T 63     NEIQUEL ELENA ANGELICA    9  42.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPEDA N  720                            RIO GALLEGOS               427107
    4  T 61     TORRES SUSANA BEATRIZ     9  41.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAVALLE  N  153                          RIO GALLEGOS             15464504
    5  T 32     RAMOS ELBA YOLANDA        9  40.53 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PAPA FRANCISCO 1209                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966413347
    6  6559     FARFAN NELIDA CRISTINA    9  37.09 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE NECULMAN 1138                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966661919
    7  7729     SURA ADRIANA EDITH        9  32.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RONDEAU 55                               RIO GALLEGOS               444504
    8  10279    TEDESCO JORGELINA LIDIA   9  30.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø MANANTIALES MZ 678 L 9                EL CALAFATE             297543148
    9  12069    PAEZ MARIANA NOELIA       9  29.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OBISPO ANGELELLI N  232                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966228863
   10  10997    GAMARRA ANDREA NATALIA    9  24.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LUCIANO CARRERA                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966591328
   11  11007    MELGAREJO DIEGO NICOLAS   9  22.66 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  COCHABAMBA N  465                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966512420
   12  10071    BARRAZA LORENA DEL JESUS  9  22.39 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAVALLE 650                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966755647
   13  12260    RODA DORA SILVINA         9  20.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ MILITAR CASA 42                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2954642355
   14  3034     VELAZCO ALEJANDRO BENJAMI 9  17.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIQUELME 2685                            RIO GALLEGOS           3888602372
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    1  T 15     COLOMBERA ALEJANDRA GRACI 9  44.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ LOS ALAMOS M41 C10                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966552289
    2  T 32     CEREZO CARLOS ALBERTO     9  39.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO 1230                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966615941




 .
                                                                                                                                  Pagina:        11
      CONSEJO PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACION                                                                                   Fecha de Emision:16/12/2022
JUNTA DE CLASIFICACION DE EDUCACION PRIMARIA                                                                             Hora de Emision:  16:32:47

                                       LISTADO DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2023.-                              

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP. EDUC.ARTISTICA:MUSICA  MEMU                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    3  T 73     ANDRADE MATIAS ROBERTO    9  38.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPERNIC 529                             EL CALAFATE            2966700433
    4  T 1      LUDUE¥A SEBASTIAN AGUSTIN 9  37.25 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 608                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966466554
    5  T 53     LAGORIA FLORENCIA SABRINA 9  34.35 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE GUEMES N  216                      LAS HERAS              2975076817
    6  9202     PAREDES ANGEL DANIEL      9  33.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CIRCUNVALACION 25 DE MAYO 358            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902406268
    7  12517    ARIAS CARLOS GABRIEL      9  32.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ MALVINAS ARGENTINAS MBK2 DTO 18       RIO GALLEGOS           2966543552
    8  11924    BURNES HECTOR PABLO ANDRE 9  31.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PAPA FRANCISCO 786                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966670513
    9  12297    TOLEDO WONG SABINA JUNE E 9  30.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  YUGOSLAVIA 2673                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966531249
   10  12118    SALVA DIEGO ALFREDO       9  30.41 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN BENITO MZ 126 L 5 C 18               RIO GALLEGOS             15416840
   11  12534    LOPEZ LUCAS JOAQUIN       9  27.67 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MARIANO MORENO 1093                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966310401
   12  11328    MIGUEL PATRICIA JORGELINA 9  26.75 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALCORTA 727  DPTO 10                     RIO GALLEGOS           1130420125
   13  12253    RAMOS GALLARDO LUCIA TERE 9  24.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1075                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855938566

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED.ARTISTICA: MUSICA            MEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 15     COLOMBERA ALEJANDRA GRACI 9  44.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ LOS ALAMOS M41 C10                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966552289
    2  T 32     CEREZO CARLOS ALBERTO     9  39.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO 1230                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966615941
    3  T 73     ANDRADE MATIAS ROBERTO    9  38.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPERNIC 529                             EL CALAFATE            2966700433
    4  T 1      LUDUE¥A SEBASTIAN AGUSTIN 9  37.25 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 608                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966466554
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    5  T 53     LAGORIA FLORENCIA SABRINA 9  34.35 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE GUEMES N  216                      LAS HERAS              2975076817
    6  9202     PAREDES ANGEL DANIEL      9  33.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CIRCUNVALACION 25 DE MAYO 358            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902406268
    7  12517    ARIAS CARLOS GABRIEL      9  32.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ MALVINAS ARGENTINAS MBK2 DTO 18       RIO GALLEGOS           2966543552
    8  11924    BURNES HECTOR PABLO ANDRE 9  31.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PAPA FRANCISCO 786                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966670513
    9  12297    TOLEDO WONG SABINA JUNE E 9  30.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  YUGOSLAVIA 2673                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966531249
   10  12118    SALVA DIEGO ALFREDO       9  30.41 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN BENITO MZ 126 L 5 C 18               RIO GALLEGOS             15416840
   11  12534    LOPEZ LUCAS JOAQUIN       9  27.67 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MARIANO MORENO 1093                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966310401
   12  11328    MIGUEL PATRICIA JORGELINA 9  26.75 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALCORTA 727  DPTO 10                     RIO GALLEGOS           1130420125
   13  12253    RAMOS GALLARDO LUCIA TERE 9  24.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1075                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855938566

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA: TEATRO  MAET                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  3251     ALTAMIRANO OJEDA GISELA   9   9.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN                               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2612561663
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:DANZAS   DANZ                       
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  3053     PATI¥O ROSA MARLEN        9  17.89 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MARCELINO ALVAREZ 855                    RIO GALLEGOS           2975003440
    2  10760    MATUS ROGER EMANUEL       6  31.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 87 B SAN JUAN BOSCO           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966212753

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.DE EDUCACION FISICA     MEEF                       
 ==========================================================
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 39     BURGOS XIOMARA AYMARA     9  48.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHILE 444                                RIO GALLEGOS             15592132
    2  T 44     MILLER DANIEL ENRIQUE     9  46.09 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASA 8385 B YPF                          RIO GALLEGOS             15328583
    3  T 32     PONCE ELBA LORENA         9  44.22 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV S.J BOSCO 1384                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966306975
    4  T 50     RODRIGUEZ ANDREA BEATRIZ  9  43.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN JUAN CASA 50                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966632834
    5  T 50     PARADA NESTOR GUILLERMO   9  43.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  10 VIVIENDAS CASA 5                   28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966504241
    6  0356     MENDOZA MARTINEZ MARIA ES 9  42.99 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PASAJE MOLINA N 519                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966525447
    7  T 67     OCHI PAUL ISAAC           9  42.74 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  LOS LUPINOS CASA N 39                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        421104
    8  T 80     SCILABRA MARTIN EMILIANO  9  42.15 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 40 Nø647 Nø2                       EL CALAFATE            2966548662
    9  5579     LILLO JUAN ALBERTO        9  41.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORDOBA N  770                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966604331
   10  0705     GUENTEN CLAUDIA BEATRIZ   9  40.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN N   1151                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966611305
   11  8829     ACOSTA HUGO HERNAN        9  40.65 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE 258                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966449898
   12  T 91     BALMACEDA HERNAN DAVID    9  40.38 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PIONERO J GONZALEZ 865                   RIO GALLEGOS             15670460
   13  4509     GARCIA AMANDA NOEMI       9  40.22 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TTE DEL CASTILLO N  336                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966694204
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.DE EDUCACION FISICA     MEEF                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   14  T 80     CAPONE HERNAN GUSTAVO     9  39.86 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 370 N  224                         EL CALAFATE            2966611275
   15  6510     PUENTES JORGE LEANDRO     9  39.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CACIQUE YATEL 2114                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966561073
   16  7084     NAVEA JUAN CARLOS         9  38.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA PAMPA 360                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482474
   17  0255     PAIVA JUAN IGNACIO        9  38.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B. RIVADAVIA 536                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966479633
   18  6947     RUIZ PAOLA EDITH          9  38.18 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 1508                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966315077
   19  9979     HERRERA MARCOS JUAN       9  38.17 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV.LIBERTADOR 3416 DPTO 5                EL CALAFATE            3513153400
   20  6945     LLANES JUANA RAFAELA      9  38.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE 242                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966388447
   21  T 61     YAPURA LAURA CRISTINA     9  38.04 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE CANDIDO DE LEOZ 441                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966510139
   22  9429     SORIA LEONCIO FERNANDO    9  37.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASERO 1443                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966611536
   23  5243     MOTA CESAR ALBERTO        9  37.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE LAGO QUIROGA 14                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966488652
   24  7667     LOMBRONI TABARES PABLO F  9  36.97 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHILE 656                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15415928
   25  11741    SEGOVIA SILVIA FABIANA    9  36.88 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 862                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2906410695
   26  T 67     GONZALEZ WALTER OSCAR     9  36.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ÿ DE JULIO 1375                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966742997
   27  10280    FERREYRA DANIELA SOLEDAD  9  36.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPERNIC 2092                            PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966226033
   28  5582     CARRIZO NOELIA ALEJANDRA  9  35.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FITZ ROY 285                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966389454
   29  8362     PASTRANA JUANA LEONOR     9  35.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1148                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966619674
   30  T 81/83  AMOR GASTON EDUARDO       9  35.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TUCUMAN 463                              RIO GALLEGOS             15414122
   31  5581     GIMENEZ GABRIEL JESUS     9  35.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  JORGE NEWBERY MZNA. 19 CASA 14        RIO GALLEGOS           2966499394
   32  7259     URIBE JORGE MARTIN        9  35.21 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TEHUELCHES 1640                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966227550
   33  8467     CALVENTE MARIA SOL        9  34.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS ABELULAS 3188                        EL CALAFATE            3412147696
   34  11134    DECIMA MARIA IVANA        9  34.21 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø J. NWEBERY MZ 34 C 2                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966276871
   35  8780     ASEVEDO LUCAS MAXIMILIANO 9  33.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALCORTA 356 DPTO A                       RIO GALLEGOS             15411055
   36  9132     TABOADA NURIA CRISTINA    9  33.91 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. DEL COIRON 234                       EL CHALTEN             1132063427
   37  7209     RODRIGUEZ DIEGO MARTIN    9  33.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PABLO NIEVA 13                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966503447
   38  T 32     MININI CASTILLO ARECO     9  33.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD N  379                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966305642
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   39  11314    COLLANTES EMILIO GASTON   9  33.46 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALVEAR 1752                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966424740
   40  10207    AGUERO CESAR ELIAS        9  33.11 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. JUAN DOMINGO PER N N  1881           EL CALAFATE            2975045877
   41  11374    CARMONA VIRGINIA LUJAN    9  32.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LISANDRO DE LA TORRE 430                 RIO GALLEGOS           2932496317
   42  10636    MACLEN CARLA CAMILA       9  32.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  COMODORO PY 165                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966726462
   43  9939     QUIROGA DIAZ NILDA NOEMI  9  32.18 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SUREDA 65 DPTO 13                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966577765
   44  11839    GRANETTO ROCIO ANABEL     9  31.65 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE N  131                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966449055
   45  11186    CASTIGLIONI SOFIA         9  30.31 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ITALIA N  395                            RIO GALLEGOS           1130880305
   46  10999    MAMANI ARMANDO ISMAEL     9  30.21 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN BENITO MZA 56                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966592021
   47  11272    COPA RODRIGO EMANUEL      9  30.12 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ZAPIOLA 226 DPTO 8                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966707673
   48  10969    DURE FACUNDO MARTIN       9  29.69 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN JUAN N  473                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966680315
   49  12132    GONZALEZ LOURDES AILEN    9  29.46 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  KOLTUN Y FACON GRANDE                    PUERTO DESEADO         2974187522
   50  12247    LILLO SANTIC SHEILA SALOM 9  29.38 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RÖO NEGRO N§ 310                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966471999
   51  12461    PALACIOS DARIAN EMILIANO  9  29.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ SAN JUAN BOSCO CASA 34                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966667629
   52  9667     PUCCITELLI EMANUEL RAUL   9  29.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASIMIRO ALVAREZ 1267                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966215662
   53  12286    PINTO TAMARA BELEN        9  28.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE. LEOPOLDO V. N§ 1458                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3517042564
   54  12080    VALLEJO HALIR ISAAC AUGUS 9  28.68 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1004                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966520556
   55  12407    MOROSO SABRINA MICAELA    9  28.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ZENAIDA VIDAL 463 CASA32                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966532091
   56  10957    VERDUN RIVIS FEDERICO JUL 9  27.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  DE LOS FRESNOS 3341                      EL CALAFATE            1128866352
   57  11283    SANTILLAN TAMARA ALEXSAND 9  27.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN BENITO MZ 318 L 15 CALLE 5           RIO GALLEGOS           3521411454
   58  10811    SALAS SEBASTIAN           9  25.91 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JOFRE DDE LOAIZA 482                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966592234
   59  11709    PAZ JORGE DAVID           9  23.69 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 602 - N  79                        EL CALAFATE            2901502775
   60  11362    GUERRA MARTIN MIGUEL      9  23.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALVEAR 1298                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966224794
   61  12214    MOYANO LUCAS MANUEL       9  19.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GUATHER PLUSCHOW 217                     EL CALAFATE            3624205838
   62  11198    ZACARIAS CAROLINA BEATRIZ 9  21.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TUCUMAN 63                               RIO GALLEGOS           3794558296
   63  9504     CANDIA LUIS ALEJANDRO     9  23.25 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 999 Nø92                           EL CALAFATE            2966632315
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   64  12634    MONTENEGRO DIEGO JULIAN   9  21.37 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE.RIO PINTURAS 844                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966691076
   65  11348    CECCOTTI BORSOTTO WALTER  9  20.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MICKEY 404                               EL CALAFATE            2664013544
   66  3174     GALVAN LUCIO RAMON        9  19.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BRASIL 1692                              RIO GALLEGOS           3437520729
   67  3110     GUITIAN ADRIAN REYNALDO   9  17.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CIRC 25 DE MAYO 1363                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3874584397
   68  3284     ROMERO JUAN LUIS          9  14.98 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN LAFERTE 1312                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3841401329

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA MUJERES        EMEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 39     BURGOS XIOMARA AYMARA     9  48.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHILE 444                                RIO GALLEGOS             15592132
    2  T 32     PONCE ELBA LORENA         9  44.22 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV S.J BOSCO 1384                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966306975
    3  T 50     RODRIGUEZ ANDREA BEATRIZ  9  43.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN JUAN CASA 50                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966632834
    4  0356     MENDOZA MARTINEZ MARIA ES 9  42.99 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PASAJE MOLINA N 519                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966525447
    5  0705     GUENTEN CLAUDIA BEATRIZ   9  40.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN N   1151                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966611305
    6  4509     GARCIA AMANDA NOEMI       9  40.22 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TTE DEL CASTILLO N  336                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966694204
    7  6947     RUIZ PAOLA EDITH          9  38.18 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 1508                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966315077
    8  6945     LLANES JUANA RAFAELA      9  38.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE 242                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966388447
    9  11741    SEGOVIA SILVIA FABIANA    9  36.88 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 862                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2906410695
   10  10280    FERREYRA DANIELA SOLEDAD  9  36.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPERNIC 2092                            PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966226033
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   11  5582     CARRIZO NOELIA ALEJANDRA  9  35.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FITZ ROY 285                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966389454
   12  8362     PASTRANA JUANA LEONOR     9  35.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1148                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966619674
   13  8467     CALVENTE MARIA SOL        9  34.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS ABELULAS 3188                        EL CALAFATE            3412147696
   14  11134    DECIMA MARIA IVANA        9  34.21 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø J. NWEBERY MZ 34 C 2                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966276871
   15  9132     TABOADA NURIA CRISTINA    9  33.91 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. DEL COIRON 234                       EL CHALTEN             1132063427
   16  11374    CARMONA VIRGINIA LUJAN    9  32.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LISANDRO DE LA TORRE 430                 RIO GALLEGOS           2932496317
   17  10636    MACLEN CARLA CAMILA       9  32.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  COMODORO PY 165                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966726462
   18  11839    GRANETTO ROCIO ANABEL     9  31.65 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE N  131                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966449055
   19  11186    CASTIGLIONI SOFIA         9  30.31 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ITALIA N  395                            RIO GALLEGOS           1130880305
   20  12132    GONZALEZ LOURDES AILEN    9  29.46 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  KOLTUN Y FACON GRANDE                    PUERTO DESEADO         2974187522
   21  12247    LILLO SANTIC SHEILA SALOM 9  29.38 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RÖO NEGRO N§ 310                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966471999
   22  12286    PINTO TAMARA BELEN        9  28.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE. LEOPOLDO V. N§ 1458                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3517042564
   23  11283    SANTILLAN TAMARA ALEXSAND 9  27.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN BENITO MZ 318 L 15 CALLE 5           RIO GALLEGOS           3521411454
   24  11198    ZACARIAS CAROLINA BEATRIZ 9  21.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TUCUMAN 63                               RIO GALLEGOS           3794558296

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA VARONES        EVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 50     PARADA NESTOR GUILLERMO   9  43.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  10 VIVIENDAS CASA 5                   28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966504241
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    2  T 67     OCHI PAUL ISAAC           9  42.74 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  LOS LUPINOS CASA N 39                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        421104
    3  T 80     SCILABRA MARTIN EMILIANO  9  42.15 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 40 Nø647 Nø2                       EL CALAFATE            2966548662
    4  5579     LILLO JUAN ALBERTO        9  41.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORDOBA N  770                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966604331
    5  8829     ACOSTA HUGO HERNAN        9  40.65 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE 258                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966449898
    6  T 91     BALMACEDA HERNAN DAVID    9  40.38 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PIONERO J GONZALEZ 865                   RIO GALLEGOS             15670460
    7  T 80     CAPONE HERNAN GUSTAVO     9  39.86 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 370 N  224                         EL CALAFATE            2966611275
    8  7084     NAVEA JUAN CARLOS         9  38.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA PAMPA 360                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482474
    9  0255     PAIVA JUAN IGNACIO        9  38.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B. RIVADAVIA 536                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966479633
   10  9979     HERRERA MARCOS JUAN       9  38.17 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV.LIBERTADOR 3416 DPTO 5                EL CALAFATE            3513153400
   11  9429     SORIA LEONCIO FERNANDO    9  37.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASERO 1443                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966611536
   12  7667     LOMBRONI TABARES PABLO F  9  36.97 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHILE 656                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15415928
   13  T 67     GONZALEZ WALTER OSCAR     9  36.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ÿ DE JULIO 1375                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966742997
   14  7259     URIBE JORGE MARTIN        9  35.21 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  TEHUELCHES 1640                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966227550
   15  7209     RODRIGUEZ DIEGO MARTIN    9  33.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PABLO NIEVA 13                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966503447
   16  T 32     MININI CASTILLO ARECO     9  33.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD N  379                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966305642
   17  11314    COLLANTES EMILIO GASTON   9  33.46 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALVEAR 1752                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966424740
   18  10207    AGUERO CESAR ELIAS        9  33.11 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. JUAN DOMINGO PER N N  1881           EL CALAFATE            2975045877
   19  11272    COPA RODRIGO EMANUEL      9  30.12 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ZAPIOLA 226 DPTO 8                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966707673
   20  12461    PALACIOS DARIAN EMILIANO  9  29.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ SAN JUAN BOSCO CASA 34                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966667629
   21  12080    VALLEJO HALIR ISAAC AUGUS 9  28.68 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1004                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966520556
   22  10957    VERDUN RIVIS FEDERICO JUL 9  27.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  DE LOS FRESNOS 3341                      EL CALAFATE            1128866352
   23  10811    SALAS SEBASTIAN           9  25.91 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JOFRE DDE LOAIZA 482                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966592234
   24  11709    PAZ JORGE DAVID           9  23.69 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 602 - N  79                        EL CALAFATE            2901502775
   25  11362    GUERRA MARTIN MIGUEL      9  23.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALVEAR 1298                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966224794
   26  12214    MOYANO LUCAS MANUEL       9  19.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GUATHER PLUSCHOW 217                     EL CALAFATE            3624205838
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   27  9504     CANDIA LUIS ALEJANDRO     9  23.25 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 999 Nø92                           EL CALAFATE            2966632315
   28  12634    MONTENEGRO DIEGO JULIAN   9  21.37 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE.RIO PINTURAS 844                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966691076
   29  11348    CECCOTTI BORSOTTO WALTER  9  20.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MICKEY 404                               EL CALAFATE            2664013544
   30  3174     GALVAN LUCIO RAMON        9  19.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BRASIL 1692                              RIO GALLEGOS           3437520729
   31  3110     GUITIAN ADRIAN REYNALDO   9  17.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CIRC 25 DE MAYO 1363                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3874584397
   32  3284     ROMERO JUAN LUIS          9  14.98 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN LAFERTE 1312                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3841401329

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESPECIAL DE INGLES          MING                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  9660     SURA GRACIELA JOHANA      9  42.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 139 LOTE 1                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966277844
    2  0733     NOBLEGA JULIETA CAROLINA  9  38.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AVELLANEDA N  510                        RIO GALLEGOS               436980
    3  732      MU OZ MIGUEL PASCUAL      9  38.39 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AVELLANEDA N   510                       RIO GALLEGOS               436980
    4  T 32     TRUCCO LUCAS DIEGO        9  37.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBETAD 3                                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15597195
    5  10661    PADUA ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ   9  35.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 34 BIS MZA 327 B  SAN BENITO       RIO GALLEGOS           2966754715
    6  10893    BARRIONUEVO GABRIELA ELIZ 9  31.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AMEGHINO N  765                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966210401
    7  12282    ROMPOTIS MELISA           9  30.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  M. ALVAREZ N§ 214 DPTO. 2                RIO GALLEGOS           2966222359
    8  11261    LUNA JIMENA ANAHI         9  30.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE 150                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966386756
    9  12273    ACIAR OCHOA ANA           9  21.28 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 207 B SOLAR 19 B§ GUEMES             LAS HERAS              2975027044
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   10  12882    RAMALLO SOFIA ANDREA      9  19.28 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CAMPA¥A DEL DESIERTO 2031                EL CALAFATE            2932405397
   11  12331    TRUJILLO MARCELINO JESUS  9  17.84 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ADELA YATEL 1155                         GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660417
   12  3090     LORENZI NESTOR HERNAN     9  15.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CAP GIACHINO 625                         RIO GALLEGOS           3549454065
   13  3064     CORDOBA JOSE IGNACIO      9   9.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  O.PEREZ 402                              RIO GALLEGOS           3876512569
   14  T 57     NIETO LIDIA ROSA          6  35.35 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 2 DE ABRIL ESC 56                      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975019136
   15  11376    TORO ROMINA VANESA        6  31.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GDOR GREGORES  N  26                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966685212
   16  3256     SURA GISEL ROXANA}        6  13.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONSTITUCION 525                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966633105

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES LENGUA EXTRANJERA: INGLES       IEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  9660     SURA GRACIELA JOHANA      9  42.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 139 LOTE 1                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966277844
    2  0733     NOBLEGA JULIETA CAROLINA  9  38.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AVELLANEDA N  510                        RIO GALLEGOS               436980
    3  732      MU OZ MIGUEL PASCUAL      9  38.39 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AVELLANEDA N   510                       RIO GALLEGOS               436980
    4  T 32     TRUCCO LUCAS DIEGO        9  37.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBETAD 3                                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15597195
    5  10661    PADUA ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ   9  35.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 34 BIS MZA 327 B  SAN BENITO       RIO GALLEGOS           2966754715
    6  10893    BARRIONUEVO GABRIELA ELIZ 9  31.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AMEGHINO N  765                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966210401
    7  12282    ROMPOTIS MELISA           9  30.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  M. ALVAREZ N§ 214 DPTO. 2                RIO GALLEGOS           2966222359
    8  11261    LUNA JIMENA ANAHI         9  30.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SANTA FE 150                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966386756
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    9  12273    ACIAR OCHOA ANA           9  21.28 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 207 B SOLAR 19 B§ GUEMES             LAS HERAS              2975027044
   10  12882    RAMALLO SOFIA ANDREA      9  19.28 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CAMPA¥A DEL DESIERTO 2031                EL CALAFATE            2932405397
   11  12331    TRUJILLO MARCELINO JESUS  9  17.84 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ADELA YATEL 1155                         GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660417
   12  3090     LORENZI NESTOR HERNAN     9  15.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CAP GIACHINO 625                         RIO GALLEGOS           3549454065
   13  3064     CORDOBA JOSE IGNACIO      9   9.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  O.PEREZ 402                              RIO GALLEGOS           3876512569
   14  T 57     NIETO LIDIA ROSA          6  35.35 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 2 DE ABRIL ESC 56                      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975019136
   15  11376    TORO ROMINA VANESA        6  31.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GDOR GREGORES  N  26                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966685212
   16  3256     SURA GISEL ROXANA}        6  13.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONSTITUCION 525                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966633105

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED. ARTISTICA: DANZAS           DFEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  3053     PATI¥O ROSA MARLEN        9  17.89 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MARCELINO ALVAREZ 855                    RIO GALLEGOS           2975003440
    2  10760    MATUS ROGER EMANUEL       6  31.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 87 B SAN JUAN BOSCO           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966212753
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED.ARTISTICA: TEATRO            TEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  3251     ALTAMIRANO OJEDA GISELA   9   9.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN                               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2612561663

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   ASIST.MEDIOS A/C GAB.DE INFORMATICA MINF                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  5685     TAPIA EVA MARIA           9  38.02 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CURUPAITI N  536                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966616729
    2  7131     MU¥OZ MAMANI MIRIAM ISABE 9  37.99 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CERRO DOS HERMANAS N  575 PB A           RIO GALLEGOS           2966416790
    3  10053    SAUCEDO SANCHEZ RENAN MAT 6  44.54 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JACOBI P GILLERMO 2361                   28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902406016
    4  11134    DECIMA MARIA IVANA        6  32.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø J. NWEBERY MZ 34 C 2                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966276871
    5  11780    RIOS MARIELA VERONICA     6  20.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 409                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3865548141
    6  12569    TELLO LUJAN DANIELA ALCIR 6  11.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 1033                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3826504259
    7  3243     TAPIA PABLO CESAR         6   7.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  NEUQUEN 520                              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO     264623482
    8  T 67     HUERTA ORTEGA JUAN RAMON  5  39.40 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORDOBA 1552                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15502017
    9  10336    GONZALEZ  DELINA NOEM     3  43.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. ANT RTIDA ARGENTINA N 1075           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966476698
   10  T 73     MORALES RAGGHIANTI ANA MA 3  41.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAGO ARGENTINO 2261                      EL CALAFATE                492942
   11  10744    GARAY RAUL ARMANDO        3  27.99 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO N  478                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966691957
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 32/50  GALLEGUILLO JOSE PAUL     9  39.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN MARTIN - CALLE USHUAIA N  1959    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966342928
    2  10461    BARRIONUEVO SILVANA BEATR 9  36.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  COSTA RICA N  1991                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966512988
    3  10660    SANCHEZ MARIA MAGDALENA   9  35.81 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PAPA FRANCISCO 674 1øB                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966512957
    4  3147     RUIZ CINTHIA NATALIA      9  30.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV JUJUY 366                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966607717
    5  10709    BERMUDES DARDO RUBEN      9  30.03 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO N  409                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902452645
    6  11030    AMARILLA ROXANA ELIZABET  9  28.92 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE 2 ENTRE 13 Y 15 B SAN BENITO       RIO GALLEGOS           2966211993
    7  11289    GALVEZ LAZARO JOAQUIN     9  27.37 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORRIENTES 845                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966567764
    8  11197    ROMERO ENZO NAHUEL        9  20.97 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  VELEZ SARFIELD N  434                    RIO GALLEGOS           3832408033

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES FORMACION ETICA Y CIUDADANA     FEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  6329     PORTILLO CLAUDIA VIVIANA  9  41.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  2 CASA 66 ROSPENTK                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966339604
    2  10493    MENDOZA DARIO GABRIEL     9  37.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B J NEWBERY MANZANA 25 C N 6             RIO GALLEGOS           2966660719
    3  T 46     MAMANI SONIA ELIZABETH    9  36.84 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ELCANO N  346                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966653511
    4  5662     TOLEDO ELSA PATRICIA      9  36.53 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PIONERO ENZO MONTES 3267                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966611828
    5  10494    ABAN ESTELA CLARA         9  34.22 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV.PJE LEOPOLVO VEROHEVEN 1456           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3884972147
    6  11977    GOITEA VANESA DEL CARMEN  9  25.44 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALVEAR N 2448                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966550544
    7  11769    GIMENEZ SEBASTIAN RODRIGO 9  18.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  2 DE ABRIL 444                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966242589
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    8  3142     LEIVA CLARISA NAIR        9  17.83 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ESTRADA 368                              RIO GALLEGOS           3644732626
    9  12861    TAPIA CELESTE DANIELA     9  16.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 418                    RIO GALLEGOS           3874796086
   10  3143     HUBSCHER KAREN NOEMI      9   9.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA PAZ 1030                              RIO GALLEGOS           1139440105
   11  3081     LESCANO JULIETS MARTINA   9   9.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  R.YRURTIA 486 B BELGRANO                 RIO GALLEGOS           3855271064
   12  8364     ACOSTA HILDA NOEMI        6  35.04 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø SAN MARTIN MZA 126                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966448843
   13  12795    TORRES GABRIELA ANABEL    6   6.40 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MARCELINO ALVAREZ 214                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966446651

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE SECCION ADULTOS          MSAD                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    1  T 9      BRUNET CARLA NATALIA ANDR 9  51.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOS ALERCES 725                          EL CALAFATE            3512443731
    2  T 67     ILLANES VIVIANA BEATRIZ   9  50.75 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONSTITUCION N 388                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482515
    3  T 78     VEGA ANDREA NATIVIDAD     9  50.60 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPEDA N  341                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966570944
    4  T 47     OYARZO MARQUEZ CLAUDIA AN 9  50.03 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORRIENTES N  950                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966412044
    5  T 67     BAHAMONDE VIVIANA EDITH   9  49.95 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 100 VIV. CASA N  40                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482079
    6  T 67     BARRERA ANALIA BEATRIZ    9  49.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE LAFERTE CASA 1294                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966643577
    7  T 11     ASENCIO SUSANA INES       9  48.98 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ESTRADA N  443                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966406450
    8  10533    ORTIZ CRISTINA HAYDEE     9  48.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA PAZ 298                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966224482
    9  T 47     DIAZ LAURA SILVANA        9  48.82 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MONSE¥OR  MAGLIANO 760                   RIO GALLEGOS             15458981
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   10  T 11     PAOLETTI ANDREA VERONICA  9  47.90 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ROMUALDO DANDREA 526 -                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966307416
   11  T 73     MORALES RAGGHIANTI ANA MA 9  47.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAGO ARGENTINO 2261                      EL CALAFATE                492942
   12  T 32     TACTACA ROSANA MIRIAM     9  47.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN JUAN BOSCO EDIF 23 DPTO E         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966447290
   13  T 55     ORSINI GISELA             9  47.50 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BONANI 762                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966542427
   14  T 80     CHIOCCHIO LAURA ANDREA    9  46.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ATTE BROWN 933                           EL CALAFATE                496073
   15  T 80     ROSALES JUAN CARLOS       9  46.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  IRUSTA 588                               EL CALAFATE            2966729922
   16  T 32     RODRIGUEZ YAMILA          9  46.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  25 DE MAYO N  2134                       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2216125403
   17  JUBILAD  ALARCON MARIA EMILIA      9  45.38 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN BENITO MZA 26 LOTE 9 CALLE 5      RIO GALLEGOS           2966537127
   18  TAD 7    ITUARTE JORGE OSVALDO     9  45.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 238 L 6 B 700                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966644585
   19  10336    GONZALEZ  DELINA NOEM     9  44.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV. ANT RTIDA ARGENTINA N 1075           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966476698
   20  T 1      VILLAGRA MARTA DEL VALLE  9  44.76 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ARIZTISABAL 2486                         RIO GALLEGOS             15567681
   21  T 32     MILLICAY SONIA DEL VALLE  9  44.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LA RIOJA 34                              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966476772
   22  T 73     MEDRANO COSTA PATRICIA A  9  44.67 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO SANTA CRUZ 2083                      EL CALAFATE            2966541577
   23  T 67     JUANI RAMONA CANDIDA      9  44.44 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO N  659                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482684
   24  T 11     LAMAS PAULA ANDREA        9  44.29 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALLEN GARDINER 755                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966578616
   25  T 41     CARDENAS AGUILAR CLAUDIO  9  44.27 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B SAN BENITO MZ130 L2                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966312800
   26  8186     ROJAS PATRICIA ADRIANA    9  44.23 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARG 172                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966272078
   27  T 50     MANSILLA NORMA ELIZABET   9  44.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CASA N 17 CALLE CIRCUNBALACION           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15650272
   28  8443     ACOSTA SILVIA MARIEL      9  43.97 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MAGALLANES 443                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966598436
   29  T 32     GALVAN SAMANTA VARINA     9  43.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  100 VIVIENDAS CASA N  59              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966413580
   30  T 62     GARECA BEATRIZ ASUNCION   9  43.67 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN BENITO MZ25 PARC24                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966669418
   31  T 67     AGUERO DIAZ LAURA IRIS    9  43.64 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MANZANA 226 LOTE 10                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966690534
   32  T 67     DONAIRE MYRIAM MARCELA    9  43.19 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  100 VIVIENDAS CASA 93                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966642758
   33  T 32     CASTILLO ARECO OLGA ESTEL 9  43.13 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 379                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966460339
   34  7522     CANTELA ALDERETE JOSE VIC 9  43.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MIGUEL PERALTA 286                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974257193
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   35  T 67     ZERPA VIVIANA ELBA        9  43.08 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  EDIF 13 DTO E B SANA JUAN BOSCO          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966526958
   36  T 91     SOLIS ANDREA DEL VALLE    9  43.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN BENITO MZ 371 LOTE 5 CALLE 19     RIO GALLEGOS             15475610
   37  T 11     BARRIA ALBA FLOR          9  43.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE LENZI 937                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966560159
   38  T 1      MANSILLA SILVIA EDITH     9  43.04 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ILLIA 2641                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966640799
   39  T 67     HUERTA ORTEGA JUAN RAMON  9  42.87 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CORDOBA 1552                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15502017
   40  T 32     SOLORZA KARINA NOEMI      9  42.67 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHUBUT 460                               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966521544
   41  T 53     CORTEZ ANGELICA FELIPA    9  42.66 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  30 VIV C/N 1 CALLE RIO RURBIO         LAS HERAS               154083256
   42  6478     QUINTERO VIVIANA NOEMI    9  42.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN JUAN BOSCO  EDIF.30  DPTO F       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966554770
   43  T 80     ALVAREZ MARCELA ALEJANDRA 9  42.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B PARQUE C/1002 N 791                    EL CALAFATE            2966339232
   44  T 32     MAMANI MARIA VERONICA     9  42.59 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LUIS 141                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966278819
   45  T 10     NARANJO MARIANA BEATRIZ   9  42.55 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSVALDO PEREZ 402                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966638703
   46  T 44     NU¥EZ ELISA NELIDA        9  42.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ZAPIOLA 469                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966595757
   47  T 1      REINOSO NORMA DEL VALLE   9  42.35 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 615                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966723430
   48  9767     GONZALEZ DORA ELISABETH   9  42.14 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GUEMNES 1247 MZ 249 L 4                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2994683925
   49  8758     BARON CRISTIAN SAMUEL     9  42.09 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE PAVON C 10                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966619726
   50  T 32     CHOQUE ISABEL             9  42.04 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  9 DE JULIO 451                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966586592
   51  T 67     BEJARANO MIRTA MATILDE    9  41.98 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN ENRIQUE FETTE  N 2212               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966560879
   52  T 90     PEREZ ELIANA VALERIA      9  41.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JOAQUIN CABRAL 896                       RIO GALLEGOS             15585436
   53  T 53     ROMERO ADRIANA MARCELA    9  41.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE TUCUMAN CASA 11                      LAS HERAS              2974627155
   54  4710     OCAMPO SERGIO DANIEL      9  41.68 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 1421                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966520382
   55  T 57     ZELAYA ANGELA BEATRIZ     9  41.56 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN MARTIN INDEPENDENCIA 1956         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154701601
   56  T 78     CRESPO MARIELA SILVANA    9  41.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV ASTURIAS N 509                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966552042
   57  T 10     MERINO MONICA LILIANA     9  41.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B§ 499 CASA 395                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966602835
   58  T 61     VERA AMELIA EDITH         9  41.01 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CONGRESO N  565                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966629530
   59  T 81     LOPEZ MARIA ELENA         9  40.98 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B SAN BENITO MZA 365                     RIO GALLEGOS             15419212
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   60  T 1      GUAQUIN MARCELA ELIANA    9  40.93 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PASAJE ZUCARINO N  567                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966509672
   61  T 71     ALVAREZ GRACIELA CAROLINA 9  40.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CA ADON LEON N  618 ACC. 1 2 B           RIO GALLEGOS           2966610422
   62  0480     MATUS SANDRA FABIANA      9  40.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  S.J.BOSCO EDIF.14 DPTO.F              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966382662
   63  7745     REARTES NICOLASA BEATRIZ  9  40.47 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  SAN JUAN BOSCO CASA 59                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482053
   64  8965     FERNANDEZ ANA MARIA       9  40.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HERALDO DEL SUR 1424                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966665959
   65  T 58     VERGARA STELLA MARIS      9  40.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  DALMACIO CEJAS 1387                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966251387
   66  T 80     MIRANDA ROMERA CLAUDIA A  9  40.29 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSORIO 35                                EL CALAFATE            2966344796
   67  4950     ALVARADO ALICIA DEL VALLE 9  40.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MELGAREJO 339                            RIO GALLEGOS             15637669
   68  T 55     DAVILA MARINA ESTER       9  40.14 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  DEAN FUNES 2567                          RIO GALLEGOS             15412205
   69  6148     GUANUCO FAUSTO EDMUNDO    9  39.84 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO 125                        GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966595603
   70  0196     BUSTOS ROQUE MARCELO      9  39.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 374                             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2902410520
   71  T 90     RIVADENEIRA GIL FATIMA DE 9  39.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV JUAND PERON 514 A8 DA PB              RIO GALLEGOS           2966755576
   72  T 91     BARRA CARMEN ELISA        9  39.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B SAN BENITO MZ 359 L 15                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966552411
   73  T 36     VILTES RAUL AMANCIO       9  39.20 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  MEDANOS MIRADOR CASA 45               C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4857803
   74  T. 80    AVILA MARIA BELEN         9  38.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  OSORIO 176                               EL CALAFATE            2966509477
   75  8188     SORIA LILIANA DEL ROSARIO 9  38.76 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  25 DE MAYO 358                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966570003
   76  8991     GAITAN ANALIA BETSABE     9  38.61 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CALLE LA RIOJA 1322                      28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO      15613143
   77  10263    LOZA SILVANA ANDREA       9  37.83 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALBERTI 26                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966662494
   78  200      HEREDIA STELLA MARIS      9  37.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MITRE 405                                RIO GALLEGOS           2966434617
   79  T 70     BARRIA GABRIELA IVON      9  37.00 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 499 CASA 139                           RIO GALLEGOS             15312197
   80  10364    GASPAR ROSANA DEL VALLE   9  36.47 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  NEUQUEN N  237                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966345977
   81  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     9  36.32 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
   82  T 57     NIETO LIDIA ROSA          9  36.15 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 2 DE ABRIL ESC 56                      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975019136
   83  9967     JULIO SILVINA ROSA        9  35.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN MARTIN 1181                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966216005
   84  TP9760   HOTUBOWKI OLGA GRISELDA   9  35.31 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERON Y PASO 345                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966467128
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   85  6952     LAZARTE CLAUDIA FABIOLA   9  35.11 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA N  1464              28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966660172
   86  T 11     FEININGER NORMA BEATRIZ   9  34.86 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CEPERNIC 1054 DTO 8                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966240078
   87  7936     SILVA RAMONA SOLEDAD      9  34.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  12 DE OCTUBRE 1433 D1                  2 PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966279788
   88  T 80     FIESTAS MARTINEZ SARA LIA 9  34.73 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LUIS BAHAMONDE 297                       EL CALAFATE            2966505401
   89  9277     RIOS YUDITH ELISA         9  34.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 1360                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO             0
   90  8865     MELGAREJO ANA BEATRIZ     9  34.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø MADRES A LA LUCHA MG E C 10           RIO GALLEGOS           2966651019
   91  10046    TERRAZAS BARBARA LORENA   9  34.42 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAS GUINDAS 570                          EL CALAFATE            1162625831
   92  9915     SOTO NATALIA MELINA       9  34.26 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD N  377                          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3442504444
   93  10007    GONZALEZ MIRTA BEATRIZ    9  33.47 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN D PERON 240                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966468446
   94  10663    RAMOS ELSA                9  32.33 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 346                    RIO GALLEGOS           3885749519
   95  10335    BOGADO NATALIA            9  32.06 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FOURNIER 2693 DPTO 7 P 1                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966619925
   96  10084    SILVA JUAN MARCELO        9  31.79 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AV LIBERTADOR 607                        EL CALAFATE            2966761965
   97  7848     TOLOZA FELIX CASIMIRO     9  31.71 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  VIAL DTO 12 PB C                      RIO GALLEGOS             15619185
   98  10132    ALVAREZ MILLICAY YAMILA C 9  30.35 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE. SAN CEFERINO  C/71 Bø499            RIO GALLEGOS             15404166
   99  11085    PRADO SONIA ROMINA        9  29.97 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ITUZAINGO 945                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966650408
  100  11228    LEDESMA MONICA ELIZABETH  9  29.78 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FIRMO NAGIL 3318                         EL CALAFATE            2966725371
  101  9414     BEJARANO GLORIA NOEMI     9  28.96 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LIBERTAD 420                             FUENTES  DEL COYLE       15509361
  102  9248     PEREYRA DAVID ALEJANDRO   9  28.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  366 C.N 295                           RIO GALLEGOS            154040182
  103  11071    VILLEGAS EMILIO HERNAN    9  27.99 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  AZCUENEGA 935                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966321118
  104  10670    GARNICA RENE ERNESTO      9  25.74 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  FRENCH 341                               FUENTES  DEL COYLE     2966321794
  105  10768    VILLALBA LORENA PAOLA     9  25.51 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SAN LORENZO 538                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966324553
  106  10753    BALDOVINO ROSAURA LORENA  9  25.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAPRIDA N  268                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966273644
  107  10769    OJEDA VALERIA ALEJANDRA   9  25.42 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  URQUIZA 1356                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966517150
  108  11352    GALLARDO NATALIA BEATRIZ  9  24.68 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOS POZOS 1395                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966331053
  109  11080    GONZALEZ FEDERICO HERNAN  9  24.23 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B 499 CASA 496                           RIO GALLEGOS           3841401722
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    1  7667     LOMBRONI TABARES PABLO F  3  33.66 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  CHILE 656                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15415928

 ==========================================================
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    1  8364     ACOSTA HILDA NOEMI        9  38.04 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  Bø SAN MARTIN MZA 126                    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966448843
    2  12527    PAZ JOSE JULIO CESAR      9  18.12 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PJE. TORRES 446                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966532383
    3  11769    GIMENEZ SEBASTIAN RODRIGO 9  18.85 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  2 DE ABRIL 444                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966242589
    4  12795    TORRES GABRIELA ANABEL    6   6.40 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MARCELINO ALVAREZ 214                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966446651
    5  T 9      BRUNET CARLA NATALIA ANDR 5  46.10 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LOS ALERCES 725                          EL CALAFATE            3512443731
    6  9767     GONZALEZ DORA ELISABETH   5  40.49 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  GUEMNES 1247 MZ 249 L 4                  28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2994683925
    7  T 67     JUANI RAMONA CANDIDA      5  37.69 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO N  659                     28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO        482684
    8  TAD 7    ITUARTE JORGE OSVALDO     5  37.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MZA 238 L 6 B 700                        28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966644585
    9  8188     SORIA LILIANA DEL ROSARIO 5  34.56 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  25 DE MAYO 358                           28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966570003
   10  6148     GUANUCO FAUSTO EDMUNDO    5  34.34 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  PERITO MORENO 125                        GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966595603
   11  10263    LOZA SILVANA ANDREA       5  34.33 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  ALBERTI 26                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966662494
   12  200      HEREDIA STELLA MARIS      5  32.80 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  MITRE 405                                RIO GALLEGOS           2966434617
   13  T 36     VILTES RAUL AMANCIO       5  32.70 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  MEDANOS MIRADOR CASA 45               C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4857803
   14  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     5  32.52 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
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   15  7936     SILVA RAMONA SOLEDAD      5  30.63 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  12 DE OCTUBRE 1433 D1                  2 PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966279788
   16  10617    SANCHEZ GRACIELA IRENE    5  25.23 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  BELGRANO 14                              TRES LAGOS               15533730
   17  9248     PEREYRA DAVID ALEJANDRO   5  24.59 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  B  366 C.N 295                           RIO GALLEGOS            154040182
   18  10753    BALDOVINO ROSAURA LORENA  5  20.48 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  LAPRIDA N  268                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966273644
   19  12304    FERREYRA MILENA CATALINA  5  19.45 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  POSADA 456                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966586719
   20  12498    GUTIERREZ SILVINA MICAELA 5  17.30 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855906407
   21  10007    GONZALEZ MIRTA BEATRIZ    5  19.77 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  JUAN D PERON 240                         28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966468446
   22  12206    RIVADENEIRA CAROLINA EDIT 3  15.88 RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR  SARMIENTO Y FORMOSA CASA N  133          28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO     381803913

                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                            


